n° treno 9461 9465 | 8513 9477 9481 9485 n° treno 9460 9462 9466 8520 9478 9480 9482 | Rv2268
hote M@ @ (1) (1) hote M | @A) (1) M [ A (1) (1)
Bolzano |P. 5:16| 07:16| 10.10| 13:16| 15:16| 17:16|{|RomaT. |P. 06:45 8:45| 10:45 14.45| 16:45| 17:45| 18:45
Ora P. 17:24
Trento A. | 5:45| 07:45| 10.39| 13:45| 15:45( 17:45||Firenze |A. 08:01| 10:01| 12:01 18:01| 19:01| 20:01
P. 5:47| 07:47| 10.41| 13:47| 15:47| 17:47|C.Marte |P. 08:03| 10:03| 12:03 18:03| 19:03| 20:03
A. | 6:00| 08:00 14:00| 16:00| 18:00 A. 08:42| 10:42| 12:42 18:42| 19:42| 20:42
Rovereto Bologna
P. 6:02| 08:02 14:02| 16:02| 18:02 C.le P. 08:45| 10:45| 12:45 18:45| 19:45| 20:45
Verona Verona
PN A. | 6:44| 08:44 14:44| 16:44|( 18:44 PN A. 09:37| 11:37| 13:37 19:37| 20:37| 21:37
P. 6:52| 08:52 14:52| 16:52| 18:52 P. 09:45| 11:45| 13:45 19:45| 20:45 21:50
Bologna |A. | 7:42| 09:42 15:42| 17:42| 19:42 Rovereto A. 10:24 | 12:24| 14:24 20:24| 21:24 22:38
C.le P. 7:45| 09:45 15:45| 17:45| 19:45 P. 10:26| 12:26| 14:26 20:26| 21:26|Brescia| 22:39
Firenze A. | 8:25| 10:25 16:25| 18:25| 20:25 Trento A. 10:39| 12:39| 14:39| 18.39| 20:39| 21:39| 22:28 22:52
C.Marte |P. 8:27| 10:27 16:27| 18:27| 20:27 P. 10:41| 12:41| 14:41 20:41| 21:41 22:54
Ora P. 11:01
RomaT |A. | 9:45| 11:45| 1450| 17:45| 19:45| 21:45|(Bolzano [A. 11:14| 13:14| 15:14 21:14| 22:14 23:32

1) circola sempre

1) circola sempre




